
Mod Sedan (A3 Main)

2:40:11 PM

PosDriver Name Laps Race TimeCar#

11/19/2006

Fast Lap

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com

Behind

Top Qualifier is Harbke, Korey 27/5:02.579 (Rnd 4)

Qualifier #

SEATTLE INDOOR RACEWAY

Round# Race#

95706

1Schreven, Travis 2 28 5:09.260 10.704 2

2Thomaz, Mike 3 27 5:05.600 10.927 3

3Rubart, Steve 8 25 5:02.113 11.479 7

4Smith, Ron 5 24 5:00.955 11.825 8

5Day, Mark 10 20 4:20.992 11.872 10

6Shanks, Darren 6 15 3:00.033 10.812 4

7Harbke, Korey 4 11 1:59.300 10.877 1

8Sides, Randy 1 10 1:54.257 11.543 6

9St. Cyr, Richard 9 4 0:44.785 11.857 9

10Mittlestead, Mike 7 0 0:00.000 5
195Round# Race  #

4/7.316 9/9.7831
41/5:00.1

2/6.635
46/5:05.4 31/5:03.1

6/8.278
37/5:06.3

8/9.3031/6.224 3/7.089
33/5:06.9 43/5:04.849/5:04.7 35/5:00.638/5:01.3

5/7.927 7/8.590

4/12.145 9/12.3792
31/5:01.6

1/10.848
35/5:05.9 28/5:10.2

6/11.825
30/5:01.5

8/12.1722/11.517 3/11.508
28/5:00.7 33/5:06.934/5:01.5 30/5:06.930/5:00.1

5/12.080 7/11.867

4/11.590 9/21.1293
29/5:00.1

1/10.704
32/5:00.6 21/5:03.0

5/11.275
29/5:03.3

8/12.0372/11.035 3/11.184
27/5:01.5 31/5:07.732/5:06.9 28/5:01.529/5:09.9

6/12.052 7/11.857

5/11.543 9/13.7934
29/5:08.7

1/10.930
31/5:03.1 22/5:13.9

4/10.927
29/5:06.6

8/12.0742/11.547 3/11.223
27/5:07.7 30/5:07.530/5:02.3 27/5:02.228/5:07.0

6/11.806 7/12.471

5/12.041 8/12.6095
28/5:05.9

1/10.829
31/5:09.6 22/5:06.6

4/11.221
29/5:10.4

7/12.4712/11.124 3/11.225
26/5:01.9 29/5:02.930/5:08.7 27/5:01.2

6/11.921

5/11.707 8/11.8726
28/5:09.5

1/10.872
30/5:04.1 23/5:12.6

4/11.389
28/5:02.9

7/12.0512/10.895 3/10.812
26/5:03.8 29/5:04.629/5:01.3 27/5:07.5

6/12.568

5/11.992 8/13.5867
27/5:02.1

1/10.864
30/5:07.1 23/5:12.6

4/11.276
28/5:04.7

7/11.8252/10.877 3/11.077
26/5:04.3 29/5:07.029/5:03.3 27/5:09.1

6/11.796

5/11.650 8/13.5268
27/5:03.6

1/10.767
30/5:09.1 23/5:12.4

4/11.282
28/5:06.1

7/15.6942/11.048 3/11.053
25/5:05.0 29/5:08.729/5:05.4 27/5:11.2

6/12.061

5/12.331 8/12.6649
27/5:06.9

1/11.225
29/5:01.8 23/5:10.0

4/11.061
28/5:06.5

7/12.5323/12.896 2/11.651
25/5:06.0 28/5:01.228/5:02.2 27/5:11.0

6/11.479

5/11.942 8/12.86910
27/5:08.5

1/11.003
29/5:03.5 23/5:08.6

4/11.123
28/5:07.0

7/13.1272/11.075 3/12.534
25/5:08.2 28/5:06.228/5:03.0 26/5:00.5

6/11.895

7/12.48611 1/10.957
29/5:04.8 23/5:06.7

3/11.290
28/5:07.8

6/12.0802/11.062 4/12.878
25/5:07.6 27/5:00.028/5:03.6 26/5:04.0

5/13.041

6/13.18012 1/11.204
29/5:06.5 23/5:06.4

2/12.251
28/5:10.8

5/12.844 3/12.583
25/5:08.7 27/5:03.3 26/5:04.4

4/11.876

6/12.23413 1/11.123
29/5:07.7 23/5:04.5

2/11.445
27/5:00.4

5/14.059 3/13.659
25/5:12.0 27/5:08.3 26/5:04.8

4/11.916

6/12.54714 1/11.063
29/5:08.6 23/5:03.3

2/11.323
27/5:00.7

5/12.964 3/15.528
24/5:00.3 26/5:04.5 26/5:05.1

4/11.908

6/13.33815 1/13.648
28/5:03.6 23/5:03.5

2/11.112
27/5:00.7

5/11.951 4/16.029
25/5:11.9 25/5:00.0 26/5:06.0

3/12.218

5/12.03216 1/11.148
28/5:04.1 23/5:01.9

2/11.342
27/5:01.0

4/11.951
25/5:11.1 26/5:06.3

3/11.984

5/12.22217 1/11.146
28/5:04.6 23/5:00.6

2/11.395
27/5:01.4

4/12.199
25/5:10.7 26/5:06.3

3/11.757

5/12.34918 1/11.232
28/5:05.1 24/5:12.8

2/11.209
27/5:01.5

4/12.254
25/5:10.5 26/5:06.4

3/11.903

5/12.84819 1/11.177
28/5:05.5 24/5:12.5

2/11.373
27/5:01.8

4/12.762
25/5:10.9 26/5:09.4

3/13.950

5/13.54620 1/11.126
28/5:05.9 23/5:00.1

2/12.503
27/5:03.6

4/12.852
25/5:11.5 26/5:08.9

3/11.556

21 1/11.203
28/5:06.2

2/11.882
27/5:04.4

4/12.287
25/5:11.2 26/5:09.0

3/11.912

22 1/11.608
28/5:07.1

2/11.425
27/5:04.6

4/14.639
24/5:01.2 26/5:09.5

3/12.319

23 1/11.186
28/5:07.3

2/11.613
27/5:05.0

4/12.443
24/5:01.1 25/5:02.4

3/16.280

24 1/11.218
28/5:07.6

2/11.578
27/5:05.3

4/12.384
24/5:00.9 25/5:02.4

3/12.109

25 1/11.655
28/5:08.4

2/11.445
27/5:05.4 25/5:02.1

3/11.799



195Round# Race  #

26 1/11.171
28/5:08.5

2/11.289
27/5:05.4

27 1/11.348
28/5:08.9

2/11.468
27/5:05.6

28 1/11.370
28/5:09.2

NamePos Pos      A1 Results Pos      A2 Results Pos      A3 Results 

Points By Round

A1 A2 A3 Total

Multiple Main Scoring By                          (www.RCScoringPro.com)RC Scoring Pro

Schreven, Travis 27 5:03.863/ 27 5:00.837/ 28 5:09.260/ 99 100 100 2001. 2 1 1

Thomaz, Mike 26 5:01.987/ 27 5:11.039/ 27 5:05.600/ 97 99 99 1982. 4 2 2

Shanks, Darren 26 4:59.751/ 26 5:07.594/ 15 3:00.033/ 98 98 95 1963. 3 3 6

Smith, Ron 24 5:11.161/ 25 5:09.842/ 24 5:00.955/ 94 97 97 1944. 7 4 4

Rubart, Steve 23 4:51.855/ 24 5:16.151/ 25 5:02.113/ 93 96 98 1945. 8 5 3

Harbke, Korey 27 5:02.091/ 7 1:18.925/ 11 1:59.300/ 100 92 94 1946. 1 9 7

Day, Mark 23 5:06.567/ 23 5:00.484/ 20 4:20.992/ 92 95 96 1917. 9 6 5

Sides, Randy 25 5:09.176/ 16 3:06.263/ 10 1:54.257/ 96 93 93 1898. 5 8 8

St. Cyr, Richard 24 4:59.967/ 19 3:45.577/ 4 44.785/ 95 94 92 1899. 6 7 9

Mittlestead, Mike 22 5:03.235/ 0 0.000/ 0 0.000/ 91 91 91 18210. 10 10 10


